
                                

 

 
Date 

 
TEAM 

Home 
or 
Away 

 
O PPONENT 

Class 
Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 
School 
Time 

Game 
Time 

Bus 
Return 
Time 

 
Tolls 

 

 
Bus # 

 
DIRECTIO NS 

 
 
Mon 

Mar 
25 

 
Softball 

MS Baseball 
Boys Volleyball 
Flag Football 

 
Home 

 
CARDINAL MOONEY 

FOUNDATION CHRISTIAN 
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY (JV) 
BELL CREEK ACADEMY 

   
4:15 

4:15 
5:00 
7:00 
 

    

 

Beach Volleyball 
 

 

Away 

 

TAMPA BAY HEAT @ SAND LIFE 
COURTS 11107 Old Hillsborough Ave, 
Tampa 33610 

 

1:45 

 

2:00 

 

3:30 

 

7:30 

  

2 
Larsen 

Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Take a left onto 

FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway.  Take Exit 10 to merge 
onto I-4 E.  Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango.  Turn 
right onto E Hillsborough Ave.  Go past Seffner Christian and go 
to Mobile Villa Dr and turn left .  Go to the end of the road and 

the Farm/Volleyball complex is on the left. 

 
Tu 
Mar 
26 

 
V Baseball 
 

 
Home 

 
CENTRAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   
4:30 

    

 
Softball 

 
Away 

 
LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 
1400 54

TH
 AVE S, ST. PETE 33705 

  
5:30 

 
7:00 

 
Dropoff 

  
4 
Resa 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5th Ave and turn left.  Go to 58th 
and turn right.  Go to 1st ave S and turn left.  Go to 31st St S and 
turn right.  Get on to I275 S.  Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway.  

Keep left and follow signs for 54
th
 Ave S.  Turn left on 54

th
. 

 
Tennis 

 
Home 

 
CANTERBURY SCHOOL 

 
2:15 

 
2:30 

 
3:30 

    

 
V Track 

 
Away 

 
SHORECREST PREP SR. NIGHT MEET 
5101 1

ST
 ST  NE, St. Petersburg 33703 

 

 
2:30 

 
2:45 

 
4:30 

 
Dropoff 

  
4 
Resa 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Go to 38th Ave 
and turn left .  Stay on 38

th
 until it  ends at 1

st
 St and turn left.  The 

school will be on the right at 5101 

 

Boys Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
5415 Bahia Vista Rd, Sarasota 34232 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

5:00 

 

9:00 

 

Yes 

 

8 
Dare 

Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road 

Exit.  Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light 
(Cattleman Road).  Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. 
school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road 

 
Beach Volleyball 

 
Away 

 
TAMPA PREP @ McDugald Park 

1211 E Sligh Ave, Tampa, 33610 

 
1:15 

 
1:30 

 
3:00 

 
6:30 

  
2 

Larsen 

 
Take I-275 to Tampa.  Take exit 48 for Sligh Ave..  Turn right 

onto E Sligh Ave. 

 

Flag Football 

 

Away 

 

BROOKS DEBARTOLO @ Police Athletic 
League 1924 W. Diana St.Tampa, 33604 

  

3:30 

 

6:00 

 

9:00 

  

1 
Wilson 

Take the I-275 to Tampa and take the Northbound Dale Mabry 

Exit.Turn right on Lambright, Lambright turns into Sligh, stay on 
Sligh until you get to Rome Ave., turn right on Rome Ave., go 
approximately .5 miles to Diana St. turn right on Diana 

 

 
Th 

Mar 
28 

 
Softball 

 
Away 

 
SANTA FE CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

3110 Highway 92 E, Lakeland, FL  33801 

 
1:15 

 
1:30 

 
4:00 

 
8:30 

  
4 

Dare 

Take I275 to I-4.  Stay on I-4 to exit 28. Stay straight for 5.4 
miles on 546 E/W Memorial Blvd.  Turn slight right onto US 92 

E / E Memorial Blvd.  End @ 3110 US Highway 92 East. 
 

 
MS Baseball 

 
Away 

 
HERNANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
7200 Emerson Rd, Brooksville 34601 

 
1:15 

 
1:30 

 
4:00 

 
9:00 

 
Yes 

 
3 
Resa 

Take I-275 to Tampa and take Exit 39B (airport exit). Merge 
onto N Memorial Hwy to FL-589. Merge onto FL-589 and travel 
north for 42 miles (portions toll). Take Exit 46 (SR 50) toward 

Brooksville.  Turn right onto FL-50 E/Cortez Blvd.  Turn right to 
stay on FL-50/Cortez Blvd.  Then turn right onto Emerson Rd.   



 
Th 
Mar 
28 

 
V Baseball 
Boys Volleyball 
Flag Football 

 
Home 

 
LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN - CANCELED 
AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY 
CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL 

   
 
5:30 
7:00 

    

 

Tennis 

 

Away 

 

ADMIRAL FARRAGUT @ Treasure Bay 
10315 Paradise Blvd,TI, 33706 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

4:00 

   Take Bay Pines to Park Street and turn right.  Go to Central Ave 

and turn right.  Go to Paradise Blvd and turn left 

 
Beach Volleyball 

 
Away 

 
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN 
12685 Ulmerton Rd, Largo 33774 

 
2:30 

 
2:45 

 
4:00 

 
Dropoff 

  
5 
King 

Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the 
school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.   

 
Fri 
Mar 
29 

 
V Baseball 

 
Away 

 
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
11605 E. HIGHWAY 92 
SEFFNER 33584 

 
 

 
12:30 

 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 
Yes 

 
4 
Wilson 

Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Take a left onto 
FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway.  Take Exit 10 to merge 
onto I-4 E.  Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango.  Turn 
right onto E Hillsborough Ave 

 

 


