

THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS 🚱



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus#	DIRECTIONS
Mon Mar 25	Softball MS Baseball Boys Volleyball Flag Football	Home	CARDINAL MOONEY FOUNDATION CHRISTIAN UNIVERSAL ACADEMY (JV) BELL CREEK ACADEMY			4:15 4:15 5:00 7:00				
	Beach Volleyball	Away	TAMPABAY HEAT @ SAND LIFE COURTS 11107 Old Hillsborough Ave, Tampa 33610	1:45	2:00	3:30	7:30		2 Larsen	Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa. Take a left onto FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway. Take Exit 10 to merge onto I-4E. Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango. Turn right onto E Hillsborough Ave. Go past Seffner Christian and go to Mobile Villa Dr and turn left. Go to the end of the road and the Farm/Volleyball complex is on the left.
Tu Mar 26	V Baseball	Home	CENT RAL CHRIST IAN SCHOOL			4:30				
20	Softball	Away	LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1400 54 TH AVE S, ST. PETE 33705		5:30	7:00	Dropoff		4 Resa	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvdto 5 th Ave and turn left. Go to 58 th and turn right. Go to 1 st ave Sand turn left. Go to 31 st St Sand turn right. Get on to I275 S. Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway. Keep left and follow signs for 54 th Ave S. Turn left on 54 th .
	Tennis	Home	CANTERBURY SCHOOL	2:15	2:30	3:30				
	VTrack	Away	SHORECREST PREP SR. NIGHT MEET 5101 1 ST ST NE, St. Petersburg 33703	2:30	2:45	4:30	Dropoff		4 Resa	Take Bay Pines Blvdto Park St and turn left. Go to 38th Ave and turn left. Stay on 38 th until it ends at 1 st St and turn left. The school will be on the right at 5101
	Boys Volleyball	Away	SARASOT A CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 5415 Bahia Vista Rd, Sarasota 34232	2:45	3:00	5:00	9:00	Yes	8 Dare	Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road Exit. Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light (Cattleman Road). Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road
	Beach Volleyball	Away	TAMPAPREP @ McDugaldPark 1211 E Sligh Ave, Tampa, 33610	1:15	1:30	3:00	6:30		2 Larsen	Take I-275 to Tampa. Take exit 48 for Sligh Ave Turn right onto E Sligh Ave.
	Flag Football	Away	BROOKS DEBART OLO @ Police Athletic League 1924 W. Diana St. Tampa, 33604		3:30	6:00	9:00		1 Wilson	Take the I-275 to Tampa and take the Northbound Dale Mabry Exit. Turn right on Lambright, Lambright turns into Sligh, stay on Sligh until you get to Rome Ave., turn right on Rome Ave., go approximately .5 miles to Diana St. turn right on Diana
Th Mar 28	Softball	Away	SANTA FE CATHOLIC SCHOOL 3110 Highway 92 E, Lakeland, FL 33801	1:15	1:30	4:00	8:30		4 Dare	Take I275 to I-4. Stay on I-4 to exit 28. Stay straight for 5.4 miles on 546 E/W Memorial Blvd. Turn slight right onto US 92 E/E Memorial Blvd. End @ 3110 US Highway 92 East.
	MS Baseball	Away	HERNANDO CHRIST IAN ACADEMY 7200 Emerson Rd, Brooksville 34601	1:15	1:30	4:00	9:00	Yes	3 Resa	Take I-275 to Tampa and take Exit 39B (airport exit). Merge onto N Memorial Hwy to FL-589. Merge onto FL-589 and travel north for 42 miles (portions toll). Take Exit 46 (SR 50) toward Brooksville. Turn right onto FL-50 E/Cortez Blvd. Turn right to stay on FL-50/Cortez Blvd. Then turn right onto Emerson Rd.

Th Mar 28	V Baseball Boys Volleyball Flag Football	Home	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN - CANCELED AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL			5:30 7:00				
	Tennis	Away	ADMIRAL FARRAGUT @ Treasure Bay 10315 Paradise Blvd, TI, 33706	2:45	3:00	4:00				Take Bay Pines to Park Street and turn right. Go to Central Ave and turn right. Go to Paradise Blvd and turn left
	Beach Volleyball	Away	INDIAN ROCKS CHRIST IAN 12685 Ulmerton Rd, Largo 33774	2:30	2:45	4:00	Dropoff		5 King	Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.
Fri Mar 29	V Baseball	Away	SEFFNER CHRIST IAN ACADEMY 11605 E. HIGHWAY 92 SEFFNER 33584		12:30	3:00	7:00	Yes	4 Wilson	Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa. Take a left onto FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway. Take Exit 10 to merge onto I-4E. Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango. Turn right onto E Hillsborough Ave